



This is to confirm that

Themistoklis Sfetsas

Published following article

Microbial Dynamics in Anaerobic Digestion: A Review of Operational and Environmental Factors Affecting Microbiome Composition and Function

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 89-115

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Manthos Panou

Published following article

Microbial Dynamics in Anaerobic Digestion: A Review of Operational and Environmental Factors Affecting Microbiome Composition and Function

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 89-115

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Vasiliki Tsioni

Published following article

Microbial Dynamics in Anaerobic Digestion: A Review of Operational and Environmental Factors Affecting Microbiome Composition and Function

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 89-115

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Sopio Ghoghoberidze

Published following article

Microbial Dynamics in Anaerobic Digestion: A Review of Operational and Environmental Factors Affecting Microbiome Composition and Function

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 89-115

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Anastasios Mitsopoulos

Published following article

Microbial Dynamics in Anaerobic Digestion: A Review of Operational and Environmental Factors Affecting Microbiome Composition and Function

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 89-115

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.